PI.

Nr

24

29

25

42

28

22

26

30

Name

WARINGER

PLATONOV

WINTER

CSENAR

LEHNER

GAUBATZ

HOLZL

BLOCHBERGER

Gabiriel
Aleks
Stefan
Christian
Jurgen
Lukas
Wolfgang

Rene

OM Bahn

09.09.2016
Scratch

Amateure
Kat UCI-Code
Am  AUT19890322
Am  AUT19850919
Am  AUT19970406
Am  AUT19800312
Am  AUT19850702
Am  AUT19890925
Am  AUT19860724
Am  AUT19820722

BL

NO

NO

Stmk

NO

NO

NO

Tirol

Wien

Team/Verein

FORMAT RC

RC Pottendorf

Junior Cyling Team Graz
UNION Cycling Team
RC Pottendorf

FORMAT RC

Team Physio 1.0

Wiener Sport-Club



